UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 1900910031 Fee: $88.00
Edward M. Moody

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 01/09/2019 10:24 AM Pg: 1 of 21

ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS

HRL - 3, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company
(Assignor)

to

HUNT COMMERCIAL MORTGA.GE TRUST, a Maryland real estate investment trust
vAssignee)

Effective as of Aujust 20, 2018

Parcel Number(s): See attached Exluhit A & Schedule A
County of Cook
State of Illinois

DOCUMENT PREPARED BY AND WHEN RECORDED, “ETURN TO:
McCoy & Orta, P.C.
100 North Broadway, 26" Floor
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102
Telephone: 888-236-0007



1900910031 Page: 2 of 21

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS

Effective as of August 20, 2018, HRL - 3, LLC, a Delaware limited lability company,
having an address at ¢/o Hunt Real Estate Capital, 230 Park Avenue, 19th Floor, New York, NY
10169 (“Assignor”), as the holder of the instrument hereinafter described and for valuable
consideration hereby endorses, assigns, sells, transfers and delivers to HUNT COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE TRUST, a Maryland real estate investment trust, having an address at c/o FHunt
Investment Management, 230 Park Avenue, 19th Floor, New York, NY 10169, (“Assignee”), its
successors, partieipants and assigns, all right, title and interest of Assignor in and to that certain:

ASSIGNMeMT OF LEASES AND RENTS made by CSC PALATINE
APARTMENTS LLC, a Delaware limited liability company to HUNT FINANCE
COMPANY, LLC, 4 Delaware limited liability company dated as of June 5, 2018
and recorded on June- 12, 2018, as Document Number 1816316037 in the
Recorder's Office of the Pecorder of Deeds of Cook County, Iilinois ("Recorder's
Office") (as the same may Fave been amended, modified, restated, supplemented,
renewed or extended) ("Assignment of Leases"), securing payment of note(s) of
even date therewith, in the origapal principal amount of $72,426,000.00, and
creating a first lien on the property described in Exhibit A attached hereto and by
this reference made a part hereof.

The Assignment of Leases was assigned to tJRL - 3, LLC, a Delaware limited
liability company, by assignment instrument(s) azied as of June 13, 2018 and
recorded on June 26, 2018, as Document Number 1217704001, in the Recorder's
Office.

The Mortgage was affected by that certain FIRST -ANENDMENT TO
MORTGAGE, ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENI(S, SECURITY
AGREEMENT AND FIXTURE FILING AND FIRST AMENDMENT TO
ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS dated as of June 29, 2018 aad r:corded
on July 11, 2018, as Document Number 1819212033, in the Recorders otfice.

The Mortgage was further affected by that certain SECOND AMENDMENT T
MORTGAGE, ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS, SECURITY
AGREEMENT AND FIXTURE FILING AND SECOND AMENDMENT TO
ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS dated as of August 8, 2018 and
recorded on August 13, 2018, as Document Number 1822534075, in the Recorders
office.

The Mortgage was further affected by that certain THIRD AMENDMENT TO
MORTGAGE, ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS, SECURITY
AGREEMENT AND FIXTURE FILING AND SECOND AMENDMENT TO

Reference No.: 3206,001
Matter Name: The Woods at Countryside
Pool: HUNT CRE 2018-FL2



1900910031 Page: 3 of 21

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS dated as of August 14, 2018 and
recorded on August 15, 2018, as Document Number 1822713018, in the Recorders
office.

Together with any and all other liens, privileges, security interests, rights, entitlements,
equities, claims and demands as to which Assignor hereunder possesses or to which Assignor is
otherwise entitled as additional security for the payment of the notes and other obligations
described herein.

This instrwaent shall be binding upon and shall inure to the benefit of the parties hereto
and their respective successors and assigns.

|SIGNATURE(S) ON THE FOLLOWING PAGE]

Reference No.: 3206.001
Matter Name: The Woods at Countryside
Pool: HUNT CRE 2018-FL2



1900910031 Page: 4 of 21

UNOFFICIAL COPY

W IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignor has caused this instrument to be executed this
20" Gy of September, 2018,

ASSIGNOR:

HRL - 3, LL.C, a Delaware limited liability
company

By:c' 4 )

Name! Tracy
Title: Vice Prestdent

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
STATE OF NEW YORK )
)
COUNTY OF NEW YORK )

On the ﬁ day of September, 2018, before nie, the undersigned, a Notary Public in
and for said state, personally appeared Tracy Dennis, ac Vice President of HRL - 3, LLC, a
Delaware limited liability company, personally known to ras-or proved to me on the basis of
satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribzd 1o the within instrument and
acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized-capacity, and that by his
signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf atf which the person acted,
executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand aﬂr\ld official seal:

Signature: \h\g{'#:‘,\

Notaty pale

i "
e
My Commission Expiisfia £ qirarp)
Notary Public, State of New York
No-01G16134076
Qualified in Nassay County
Commission Expires Sepiember 26, 2021

Reference No.: 3206.001
Matter Name: The Woads at Countryside
Pogl; HUNT CRE 2018-FL2



1900910031 Page: 5 of 21

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

For Information Purposes Only:

Premises is commonly known as: 975 Sterling Avenue; Palatine, Illinols, and part of 915-1270 Stefling Avenue,
Palatine, lllinois.

CONDO U3

Parcel 1:

Units $15-103, 915-105, W1F-108, 915109, 915-110, 915-112, 915-113, 915-114, 915-116, 915-117, 915-120,
915201, 915-202, 915-203, 915-204; §15-205, 915-206, 915-207, 915-208, 915-209, 915-210;, 915-211,
915-212, 915213, 915-214, €15.215, 915-217, 915-218, 915-219, 915221, 915-222, 920-101, 920102,
920-103, 920-105, 920-106, 920107, G20-108, 920-109, 920-111, 920-112, 920-114, 926-116, 920-117,
920118, 920-119, 920-120, 920-201, §2)-203, 920-204, 920-208, 920-207; 920-210, 920-211, 820-212,
920-215, 820-216, 920-217, 920-218, 323219, 920-221, 920-222, 925-10%, 925-102, 925-103, 925-104,
; 925-105, 925-106, 925-107, 925-108, 926453 925-110, 925-112, 925-113, 925-114, 925-115, 925-116,
5 925-117, 925-118, 925-119, 925-120, 925-201 925-202, 925-203, $25-205, 925-208, 925-207, 925-208,
! 925-208, 925-210, 925211, §25.213, 825213, 925-214, 925.215, 925-216, 925-217, 925218, 935-219,
925.220, §25-221, 925222, '935-101, 935-104, 93-105, 935-106, 935-107, 935-108, 935-109, 935-110,
935114, 935-115, 935-116, 935-117, 935-118, 935425, 936-201, 935-203, 935-204, 935205, 935-208;
935207, 935-208, 935210, 935211, 935212, 935-218, 035-219, 935-220, 935-221, 935222, 950-102,
950-104, 950-105, 950106, 950-107, 950-111, 950-112, 950113, 950-114, 950-115, 950-118, 950-117,
950118, 950-120, 950201, 950-202, 850203, 950:204, 950-7U7, 950-208; 950-208, 950210, 950-211,
950-212, 950-214, 950-215, 950-216; 960-219, 050-221; 950-222, 980-101, 980-102, 980-103, 980-104,
980-105, 960106, 980108, 980-110, $80-111, 960-112; 980-1ia. 98P-114; 980-115, 9BO-117, 980-118,
980-119, 980-120, 880-201, 980-202, 980-203, SB0-204, 980-205, 9¢0-2C3. 980-207, 980-209; 980-210,
980-211, 980-212, 980-213, 980-215, 980-216, 980-217, ‘980-218,, 980-272,-980-220, - 980-221, 980-222,
1010-10%, 1010:402; 1010-103, 1040-104, 1010-106, 1010-106, 1616-107, 107 0:108, 1010-108, 101C-111,
1010-112, 1010-113, 1010-114, 1010:115, 1010-118, 1010-117, 1010-118, 1010-119, 1010-120, 1010-201,
1010-202, 1010-203, 1010-204, 1010-205, 1010-206, 1010-207, 1010-208, 1010-1.09, 1010-210, 1616-2114,
1010-212, 1010-213, 1010-214, 1010215, 1010-216, 1010-217, 1010-218; 1010-21%_1010-220, 1010-221,
1010-222, 1025-101, 1025-102, 1025-103, 1025-104, 1025-105, 1025-106, 1025-107, 1075-108, 1025109,
1025-110, 1025-111, 1025-112, 1025113, 1025-114, 1025-115, 1025116, 1025-117, 1025410 1025119,
10254420, 1025201, 1025-202, 1025-203, 1025-204, 1025-205, 1025-208, 1025-207, 1025-208, i(25-210,
| 1025211, 1025212, 1025-213, 1025-214, 1025-245, 1025-216, 1025-218, 1025-219, 1025-220, 7025-221,
g 1025222, 1085-101, 1065-102, 1085103, 1065-104, 1065-105, 1065-106, 1065-107, 1085-108, 10F:-i08,
' 1065-110, 1085-111, 1085-114, 1065-115, 1065-116, 1085-117, 1065-118, 1065-119, 1065-120, 1065-201,
1085-202, 1065-204, 1065-205, 1065-206, 1065-208, 1065-209, 1065-210; 1065211, 1065-212, 1065-214,
1065-215, 1065-217, 1065-218, 1065-219, 1065-220, 1065221, 1065-222, 1095-101, 1095-102, 1085-103,
1095-106, 1095-107, 1095-108, 1095-109, 1095-112, 1095-113, 1095114, 1095-116; 1095-117, 1095-118,
1095-120, 1095-201, 1095-202, 1095-203, 1095-204, 1095-206, 1095-208, 1095-209, 1095:210, 1095-212,
1095-213, 1095-216, 1095-217, 1095-218, 1095-219, 1095-220, 1095-221, 1095222, 1120-104, 1120-102,
1120-103, 1120-104, 1120108, 1120-107, 1120-108, 1120-110, 1120-111, 1120-112, 1120-113, 1120-114,
1120-115, 1120-116, 1120-117, 1120-118, 1120-119, 1120-120, 1120-201, 1120-202, 1120203, 1120-204,
1120205, 1120-208, 1120-207, 1120-208, 1120-209, 1120-210, 1120-211, 1920:212, 1120-243, 1120:214,
1120-218, 1120-217, 1120-218, 1120-219, 1920220, 1120-221, $120-222, 1125-102, 1125-103, 1125-104,
1125-106, 1125-107, 1125-108, 1125-109, 1125-110, 1125-111, 1125-112, 1125-113, 1125115, 1125-118,
1125-117, 1125118, 1125-119, 1125-120, 1125209, 1125-202, 1125.203, 1125204, 1125-208, 1125-206,

Reference No.: 3206.001
Matter Name: The Woods at Countryside
Pool: HUNT CRE 2018-FL.2



1900910031 Page: 6 of 21

UNOFFICIAL COPY

1125-21%, 1125-214, 1125215,
1145-101, 1145-902, 1145103,
1145413, 1145-114, 1146-115;
1145203, 1145-204, 1145-208,
1145-217, 1145-218, 1145218,
1155.106, 1155-107, 1155-108,
1155-117, 1155-118, 1155-120,
1155.210, 1155-211, 1155-214,
1170:403, 1170-104, 1170-105,
1170-417, 1170-118, 1170-119,
1170212, 1170213, 1170-214,
1185-101, 1185102, 1185:103,
1185-112, 1185-113, 1185-114,
1185-202, 1185-203, 1185-204,
1185-212, 1185:213, 1185-214,
1205-102, 1205-104, 1205105,
1205-114, 1205-115, 1205-116,
1205.205, 1205-208; 1205207,
1205-216, 1205-217, 1205-218, 1205219,
1270-104, 1270-106, 127C-107, 1270-109, 1270-110,
1270-117, 1270-118, 1270-119, 1270-120, 1270202,
1270-210, 1270-211, 1270-214, 1270-215, 1270-218,

1125217,
1145-105,
1145-417,
1145210,
1145221,
1155-110,
1155-202,
1155.218,
1170-107,
1170-203;
1170-218,
1185-105,
1185-116,
1185-206,
1135.217,
1205107,
1205-118,
1205209,
1205-220,

1125207,
1125218,
1145-106,

1125208, 1125-208,
1125-219, 1125-220,
1145-107, 1145-109,
1145-118, 1145-148, 1145-120,
1145-212, 1145-213, 1145214,
1145-222, 1155-101, 1155-103,
1155-111, 1155-113, 1155-114,
1155-204, 1155-205, 1155-207,
1155-218, 1155-221, 1155-222,
1176-111, 1170-112, 1170-113,
1170-205, 170208, 1170-207,
1170-217, 1370-218, 1170-220,
1185-107, 1785-108, 1185-108,
1185-117, 1158118, 1185-119,
1185-207, 1185207, 1185-209,
1185-218, 1185-212, 1785-221,
1205-108, 1205110, 1205111,
1205-119, 1205-120, 120" 202,
1205-210, 1205-211, 1205-212,
1205-221, 1205222, 1270-101,
1270-114, 1270-112, 1270-113, 127044, 1270-115,
1270-203, 1270-204, 1270-206, 127-207, 1270-208,
1276-219, 1270-221, and 1270-222

1125.211,
1125-221,
1145-110,
1145-2011,
1145215,
1155-104,
1155-115,
1155-208,
1170-101,
1170115,
1170-208,
1170-221,
1185-110,
1485-120,
1185240, .
1185-222, 1205-10%,
1205-112, 1205-113;
1205-203, 1205-204,
1205-214, 1205-215,
1700:102, 1270-108,

1125-212,
1125222,
1145111,
1145-202,
1145-216;
1455-108,
1156118,
1155-209,
H70-102,
1170-118,
1170-210,
1170-222,
1185-111,
1185201,
1185211,

1125218,
1145104,
1145:118,
1145-209,
1145220,
1155-109,
1155201,
1155:215,
170108,
1'170"-201‘,
1170-215,
1185104,
1185-115,
4185205,
1185216,
1205-108,
1205-117,
1205208,

in.the Woods at Countryside Congominium;, as d-“noated on the Plat of susvey of part of Section 8,
Township 42 North; Range 10, East of the- Third Princina! Meridian, ‘which Piat of survey is attached as
exhibit "C" to the Declaration of Condominium Owner hip racorced August 30, 2007, as document number
0724215072, as-amended from time o time, together with eash-of said units undivided percentage interest
in the common elements and limited common elements apzurenant 1o said units, i any, in.Cook County,.
Mincis

Parce] 2:

Easement for the benefit of Parcels. 1 and 5 as treated by Easement Agreesiierl hatween La Salle National
Bank; as trustee under Trust Agreement datéd September 25, 1972 and known'as.'rust Number 44633 and La
Salle National Bank, as trustee under Trust.Agreement dated September 25, 1972 ant inown.as Trust Number
44634, dated April 28, 1975 and recorded Aprit-30, 1975 as.document 23066797 forin jyress and egress and
parking over the following described Land-

the most Southerly 11 feet and also the South 10 feet of the West 145 feet {as measured on tii> Se.tk. line) of
that part of the Wast 112 of the Northeast 1/4 of said Sectlon 9 Tn\v\mship 42 North, Range 10, Eas* of ;A€ Third
Principal Meridian, descnbed as follows: be;;mnmg at a point on the West line of the Fast 362.35 feet s tha
Wast 1/2 of the Northeast 1/4 of said Section 9 that is 260 feet North of the South iine of the Northeast 1/4 of
Sectien 925 measured glong the West line:of the aforesaid East 362,35 foet; thence West at right angles b te
West iine of said East 362.35 feet for'a distance of 580 feet; thence Southeastetly along a line that forms ah
angle of 102 degrees 25 minutes 18 secends to the Jeft with a prolongation of the last described course for a
distance of 27 54 feet; thence Easterly along a line that forms an angle of 76 degrees 25 minutes 12 seconds
to the left with a prolongation of the last described tourse for a distance of 158.16 feet; thence Southeasterly
alony a line that forms an angle of 45 degrees to the right with & prolongation of the last described course for
17 feet, thence Easterly along a line that forms an angle of 45 degrees to the left with a prolongation of the last
deseribed course for 313 fest; thence Nostheasterly alorg a line that forms an angle of 45 degrees to tha left
with a prolofigation of the last described ¢ourse for 17 feet; thence Easlery along a line that forms an angle of
45 degrees to the right with a prolongation of the last deséribed course for 79 feet to a point in the West ling of
the East 362 35 feet of the West 1/2 of the Northeast 174 of Sectlpn 9; thenceé North along the West line of the
aforesaid East 362.35 feet for a gistance of 38.50 Teet to the place of beginning all in Cook Gounty, 1lEncis;

Reference No.: 3206.001
Matter Name: The Woeds at Countryside
Pool: HUNT CRE 2018-FL2



1900910031 Page: 7 of 21

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Pargel 3:

License agreement dated September 29, 2002 and recorded on June 13, 2003 as document number
0316445185 made by and betwsen the Village of palatine and Smith Property Holdings Countryside, L.L.C: For
the benefit of parcel 1 to use the center portion of the Sterling Avenusa right of way for the purpose of placament
of a permanent residential intetior fluminated Subdivision sign.

Parcel 4:

The exziusive right to the use of Carage Spaces G-8, G-8, G-15, 616, G-17, G-18, G-36, G-56, G-75, G-31,
G697, &-4.7, G-98, G125, G-127, G-130, G-132, G-139, G-446, G-160, G-1B4 G-168 G-184, G-195, and
G-209, 8 Liinited Common Elements, as de_flned and delineated in the Decfaratlori_o{ Condominium Ownership
recorded 25 dr cument 0724215072 and the Plat of Survey attached thereto.

CLUBHOUSE PROPE".I". [APN; 02-09-402-099.0000)
Parcel 5:

THAT PART OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIF 42 NORTH, RANGE 10, TAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLONV?S

OOMMENCING AT THE INTERSECTION GS TA% NORTH LINE OF COUNTRYSIDE DRIVE AND THE
EASTERLY LINE OF STERLING AVENUE ACCORDING TO THE PLAT OF DEDICATION THEREOF
REGISTERED NOVEMBER 20, 1970 IN THE REGISTRAR'S OFFICE OF GOOK COUNTY-AS DOCUMENT
NUMBER 2531680: THENGE NORTHERLY 94.30 FEET ALONG A CURVE CONCAVE EASTERLY HAVING
ARADIUS OF 847.38 FEET AND WHOSE TANGENT AT THE LAST DESCRIBED POINT FORMS AN
ANGLE OF 87 DEGREES 37 MINUTES 58 SECONDS TO THELEFT WITH AN EXTENSION TO THE EAST
OF THE NORTH LINE OF SAID COUNTRYSIDE DRIVE TO TP EDINT OF BEGINNING; THENCE
NORTHERLY ALONG THE ARG OF A CIRGLE, HAVING A RADIJS OF 11118841 FEET, CONCAVE
EASTERLY, AND WHOSE CHORD BEARS NORTH 03 DEGREES 54 %iNUTES 03 SECONDS EASTA
DISTANCE OF 4,09 FEET, THENCE NORTH 04 DEGREES 00 MINUTES JU"GECONDS EAST, 3287 FEET,
THENGE SOUTH 86 DEGREES 10 MINUTES 58 SECONDS EAST, 38.8.2 FEET, THENCE SOUTH 04
DEGREES 23 MINUTES 20 SECONDS WEST, 13.81 FEET; THENGE SOUT/AFASTERLY 8.21 FEET ALONG
THE ARC OF A CIRCLE, HAVING A RADIUS OF 4, 25 FEET, CONCAVE NOR THEASTERLY, AND WHOSE
CHORD BEARS SOUTH 40 DEGREES 59 MINUTES 58 SECONDS EAST A DISTANCE OF 6.99 FEET;
THENCE SOUTH 86 DEGREES 08 MINUTES 58 SECONDS EAST, 116.50. FEET; THENCE
NORTHEASTERLY 6.98 FEET ALONG THE ARC-OF A CIRCLE, HAVING A RADIUS OF ..36 FEET,
CONCAVE NORTHWESTERLY, AND WHOSE CHORD BEARS NORTH 52 DEGREES 22 MIMUTS 38.
SECONDS EAST A DISTANCE OF 6.29 FEET, THENCE SQUTH 86 DEGREES 08 MINUTES 58 GFZONDS
EAST,14.23 FEET: THENCE SOUTH 04 DEGREES 14 MINUTES 08 SECONDS WEST, 29.07 FECT,
THENGE NORTHWESTERLY 12.68 FEET ALONG THE ARC OF A GIRCLE, HAVING A RADIUS OF & 82
FEET, CONCAVE SOUTHWESTERLY, AND WHOSE CHORD BEARS NORTH 55 DEGREES 23 MINUTES
37 SECONDS WEST A DISTANCE OF 11,63 FEET; THENCE SOUTHWESTERLY 7.89 FEET ALONG THE
ARC OF A CIRCLE, HAVING A RADILS OF 5.52 FEET, CONCAVE SCOUTHEASTERLY, AND WHOSE
CHORD BEARS SOUTH 49 DEGREES 57 MINUTES 17 SECONDS WEST A DISTANCE OF 7.24 FEET;
THENCE SOUTH 02 DEGREES 34 MINUTES 15 SECONDS WEST, 13.65 FEET; THENCE NORTH 86
DEGREES 11 MINUTES 27 SECONDS WEST, 45.86 FEET; THENCE NORTH 03 DEGREES 24 MINUTES
53 SECONDS EAST, 14.00 FEET, THENCE NORTHWESTERLY 7.51 FEET ALONG THE ARC OF A.
CIRCLE, HAVING A RADIUS OF 4.06 FEET, CONCAVE SOUTHWESTERLY, AND WHOSE CHORD BEARS
NORTH 38 DEGREES 08 MINUTES 05 SECONDS WEST A DISTANGE OF 6.48 FEET, THENCE NORTH 84
DEGREES 42 MINUTES 22 SECONDS WEST, 2.43 FEET; THENCE SQUTH 15 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 27
SECONDS EAST, 90.98 FEET; THENCE SOQUTH 7% DEGREES 02 MINUTES 40 SECONDS WEST, 31.48
FEET, THENCE NORTH 14 DEGREES 59 MINUTES 23 SECONDS WEST, 9.63 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 74
DEGREES 59 MINUTES 33 SECONDS WEST. 3.59 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 14 DEGREES 58 MINUTES 36

Reference No.: 3206.001
Matter Name: The Weods at Countryside
Pool; HUNT CRE 2018-FL2



1900910031 Page: 8 of 21

UNOFFICIAL COPY

SECONDS EAST 3.33 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 74 DEGREES 47 MINUTES 03 SECONDS WEST, 1.06
FEET; THENCE NORTH 15 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 27 SECONDS WEST,.9.28 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 75
DEGREES 16 MINUTES 17 SECONDS WEST, 17.87 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 14 DEGREES 22 MINUTES
27 SECONDS EAST, 9.34 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 75 DEGREES 27 MINUTES 15 SECONDS WEST, 0.99
FEET; THENCE NORTH 14 DEGREES 59 MINUTES 36 SECONDS WEST, 3.34 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 75
DEGREES 00 MINUTES 24 SECONDS WEST, 3.65 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 44 DEGREES 42 MINUTES 36
SECONDS EAST, 9.74 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 75 DEGREES 12 MINUTES 54. SECONDS WEST, 20.65
FEET; THENCE NQRTH 14 DEGREES 49 MINUTES 36 SECONDS WEST, 117.81 FEET: THENCE NORTH
86 DEGREES 21 MINUTES 33 SECONDS WEST, 28,83 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, ALL IN
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

Parcel 6:

EASEMENT FOR THE GENEFIT OF PARCELS 1 THRDUGH 5 AS CREATED BY COMMUNITY
DECLARATION FOR THE YWJODS AT COUNTRYSIDE RECORDED AUGUST 30, 2007 AS DOCUMENT
0724215073

LESS AND EXCEPT ANY AND ~LL PROPERTY PREVIOUSLY RELEASED OF RECORD.

Reference No.; 3206.001
Matier Name: The Woods at Countryside
Pool: HUNT CRE 2018-FL2



1900910031 Page: 9 of 21

UNOFFICIAL COPY

SCHEDULE A
CONDQMINIUM UNITS

Unit Number Model Numbaer PIN
915103 81 02-08-402-100-1003
915105 Al 02-09-402-100-1005
915108 A2 02-09-402-100-1008
215109 A1 02-09-402-100-1009
915110 B3 02-09-402-100-1010
415412 B1 02-09-402-100-1012
9,547 A2 02-09-402-100-1013
915714 Al 02-09-402-100-1014
915116 A1 02-09-402-100-1016
915117 B2 02-09-402-100-1017
915120 Al 02-00-402-100-1020
915201 A1 02-09-402-100-1021
915202 A2 02-09-402-100-1622;
915203 B1 02-09-402-100-1023
915204 B2 02-09-402-100-1024
915205 A1 02-09-402-100-1025
915206 A2 [ 2-09-402-100-1025
915207 Al £2:33-402-100-1027
915208 A2 02-09.402-100-1028
915209 Al 02-0% 402-100-1020
915210 B3 02-09-40:,-1£0-1030
915211 B2 02-08-402-170-1331
915212 B1 02-09-402-100-143
915213 A2 02-09.402-106-1637
915214 Al 02:09-402-100-1024.
815215 A2 02-00-402-100-1035
915217 B2 02-09-402-100-1037
915218 B1 02-09-402-100-1038
915219 B3 02-08-402-100-1039
915221 Laundry 02-09-402-100-1041
915202 Ultifity 02-09-402-100-1042"
920101 B1 02.09-402-100-1043
920102 B2 02-08-402-100-1044
820103 Al 02-09-402-100-1045
820105 At 02-09-402-100-1047
820106 A2 02-09.402-100-1048
920107 B1 02-08-402-100-1049
920108 B2 02-09-402-100-1050
920109 Al 02-09-402-100-1051
920111 A2 02-09-402-100-1053
520112 Al '02-09-402-100-1054
920114 81 02-08-402-100-1056:
920116 Al 02-09-402-100-1068
920117 A2 02-09-402-100-1059
920118 Al 02-03-402-100-1060
920119 B3 02-09-402-100-1061
920120 A1 02-09-402-100-1062
920201 B1 02-09-402-100-1062
920203 A 02-09-402-100-1065

Reference No.: 3206.001
Matter Name: The Woods at Countryside
Pool: HUNT CRE 20138-FL2



1900910031 Page: 10 of 21

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Unit Number Model Number PIN
920204 A2 02-09-402-100-1066
920206 A2 02-09-402-100-1068
920207 B1 02-09-402-100-1069
920210 B3 02-09-402-100-1072
920211 A2 02-09-402-100-1073
920212 Al 02-09-402-100-1074
920215 A2 02-09-402-100-1077
920216 Al 02-09-402-100-1078
920217 Az 02-09-402-100-1079
020218 Al 02-09-402-100-1080
200219 B3 02-09-402-100-1081
20721 Laundry 02-09~402-100-1083
820227 Utility 02-09-402-100-1084
925101 A1 02-09-402-100-1085
925102 A2 02-08-402-100-1086
925163 Bi1 02-09-402-100-1087
925104 B2 02-09-402-100-1088
925105 Al 02-09-462-100-1089
925106 A2 02-09-402-160-1090
925107 Al 02-09-402-100-1091
925108 A2 02-09-402-100-1092
925108 A1 02.09-402-100-1003
925110 B3 02-09-402-100-1094
925112, B1 02:09402-100-1096
925113 A2 02-02-402-100-1097
025114 Al 02-09-402-130-1008
925115 A2 02-09-402-1%0.1009
925116 At 02-09-402-104:1100
925117 B2 02-09-402-100:11'1
925118 B1 02-09-402-100-1102
925119 B3 02-08-402-100-1103
925120 Ad 02-09-402-100-1104
925201 At 02-09-402-100-1105
925202 AZ 02-09-402-100-1106
925203 B1 02-09-402-100-1107
925205 Al 02-09-402-100-1109
925206 A2 02-09-402-100-1110,
825207 Ai 02-09-402:100-1111
925208 A2 02-09-402-100-1112,
925209 Al 02-09-402-100-1113
025210 B3 02-09-402-100-1114
925211 B2 02-09-402-100-1115
925212 B1 02-09-402-100-1116
925213 AZ 02-09-402-100-1117
925214 Al 02-09-402-100-1118
925215 A2 02-09-402-100-1119
925216 Al 02-09-402-100-1120
825217 B2 02-09402-100-1121
925218 B1 02-09-402-100-1122

Reference No.: 3206.001
Matter Name: The Woods at Countryside
Pool: HUNT CRE 2018-FL2



1900910031 Page: 11 of 21

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Unit Number Madet Number PIN
925219 B3 02-09-402-100-1123
925220 Al 02-09-402-100-1124
926221 Laundry 02-09-402-100-1125
825222 Ulility 02-08-402-100-1126
935101 B1 02-09-402-100-1127
935104 A2 02-00-402-100-1130
935105 Al 02-09-402-100-1131
£35106 A2 02-09-402-100-1132
£35107 Bt 02-09-402-100-1133
G518 B2. 02-09-402-100-1134
935709 Al 02-09-402-100-1135.
935110 B3 02-09-402-100-1136.
935114 B1 02-09-402-100-1140
935115 A2 02-09-402-100-1141
935116 Al 02-09-402-100-1142
935117 A2 02-09-402-100-1143
935118 Al 02-09-402-100-1144.
935120 Al 02-08-402-100-1146
935201 B1 02-08-402-100-1147
935203 Al J2-08-402-100-1149
935204 Az 02-00-402-100-1150
935206 Al 02-09~'02-100-1151
935206 A2 02-03-402-100-1152
935207 B1 02-09-442100-1153
935208 B2 02-09-402-105-1154
935210 B3 02-09-402-10%-7 156
935211 A2 02-09-402-100-1757
935212 Al 02-09-402-100-1158
935218 Al 02-09-402-100-1164
935219 B3 02-09-402-100-1165
935220 Al 02-09-402-100-1166
935221 Laundry 02-09-402-100-1167
935222 Utility 02-09-402-100-1168
950102 A2 02-08-402-100-1170
950104 B2 02-00-402-100-1172
950105 Al 02:09-402-100-1173
950106 A2 02-00-402-100-1174
950107 A1 02-09-402-100-1175
950111 B2 02-09-402-100-1178
950112 B1 02-09-402-100-1180
950113 A2 02-09-402-100-1181
950114 Al 02-09-402-100-1182
950115 AZ 02-09-402-100-1183
950116 Al 02-00-402-100-1184
950117 B2 02-09-402-100-1185
950119 B3 02-09-402-100-1187
950420 Al 02-09-402-100-1188
950201 Al 02.08-402-100-1189
950202 A2 02-09-402-100-1190

Reference No.: 3206.001
Matter Name: The Woods at Countryside
Paol: HUNT CRE 2013-FL2



1900910031 Page: 12 of 21

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Unit Number Model Number PIN
950203 B1 02-09-402-100-1191
950204 B2 02-06-402-100-1192
950207 A1 02-09-402-100-1195
950208. A2, 02-09-402-100-1196
950209 Al 02-08-402-100-1197
950210 B3 02-00-402-100-1198:
950211 B2 02-09-402-100-1189
950212 B1 02-08-402-100-1200
350214 Al 02-09-402-100-1202
450215 A2 02-09-402-100-1203
950214 Ad 02-08-402-100-1204
950211 B3 02-09-402-100-1207
950221 Laundry 02-09-402-100-1209
950222 Utility 02-08-402-100-1210.
930101 B1 02-09-402-100-1211
980102 32 02-09-402-100-1212
980103 A4 02-09-402-100-1213
980104 A2 02-09-402-100-1214
980105 A1 02-09-402-100-1215
980106 A2 02-09-402-100-1216
930108 B2 02-08-402-100-1218
980110 B3 £.2-0¢-402-100-1220
980111 A2 02-06<102:100-1221
980112 Al 02-08-402-100-1222°
980113 B2 02:03-402-120-1223
980114 B1 02-09-402-100-1224
980115 A2 02:09-402-100.1225
980117 A2 02-09-402-100-1227
980118 A1 02-09-402-100-122"
980119 B3. 02-00-402-100-1228
880120 A1 02-09-402-100-1230
580201 B1 02-09-402-100-1231
980202 B2 02-09-402-100-1232
980203 A1 02-09-402-100-1233
980204 A2 02-09-402-100-1234
980205 Al 02-09-402-100-1235
980206 A2 02-08-402-100-1236
880207 B1 02-08-402-100-1237
950209 A1 02-09-402-100-1239
980210 B3 02-09-402-100-1240
980211 A2 02-09-402-100-1241
980212 A1 02-09-402-100-1242
080213 B2 02-09-402-100-1243
980215 A2 02-09-402-100-1245
980216 A1 02-09-402-100-1248
080217 A2 02-08-402-100-1247
980218 At 02-09-402-100-1248
980219 B3 02-08-402-100-1249
980220 A1 02-08-402-100-1250

Reference No.: 3206.001
Matter Name: The Woods at Countryside
Pool: HUNT CRE 2018-FL2



1900910031 Page: 13 of 21

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Unit Number Model Number PN
980221 Laundry 02-09-402-100-1251
980222 Utility 02-09-402-100-1252
1010101 Al 02-09-402-100-1253
1010102 A2 02-09-402-100-1254
1010103 B1 02-09-402-100-1255
1010104 B2 02-09-402-100-1256
1010105 Al 02-08-402-100-1257
1010106 A2 02-09-402-100-1258
110107 Ad 02-09-402-100-1259
701108 A2 02-09-402-100-1260
104103 A1 02-09-402-1D0-1261
1010171 B2 02-09-402-100-1262
1010112 B1 02-09-402-100-1263
1010113 A2 02-09-402-100-1264
1010114 Al 02-09-402-100-1265
1010115 Az 02-00-402-100-1266
1010115 Al 02-09-402-100-1267
1010117 B2 02-08-402-100-1268
1010118 Bt 02-09-402-100-1269
1010119 B3 02-09-402-100-1270
1040120 Al 02-09-402-100-1271
1010201 Al £2-08402-100-1272
1010202 A2 02-90<402-100-1273
1010203 B1 02-02.402-100-1274
1010204 B2 02-09-407-100-1275
1010205 Al 02-09-402-10 1276
1010205 A2 02-09-402-100-,2771
1010207 Al 02-08402-100-1278
1010208 A2 02-09-402-100-127¢
1010209, Al 02-09-402-100-1280
1010210 B3 02-09-402-100-1281
1010211 B2 02-03-402-100-1282.
1040212 B1 02-09-402-100-1283
1010213 Az 02-09-402-100-1284
1010214 Al 02-09-402-100-1285
1010245 A2 02-09-402-100-1286
1010216 A 02-08-402-100-1287
1010217 B2 02-00-402-100-1288
1010218 B1 02-08-402-100-1289
1010219 B3 02-09-402-100-1290
' 1010220 At 02-09-402-100-1291
: 1010221 Laundry 02-08-402-100-1292
1010222 Utility 02-09-402-100-1293
1025101 Al 02-09-402-100-1294
1025102 A2 02-09-402-100-1295
1025103 B1 02-09-402-100-1296
1025104 B2 02-09-402-100-1297
1025108 Al 02-08-402-100-1258
1025106 A2 02-09-402-100-1299

: Reference No.: 3206.001
Matter Name: The Woods at Countryside
Pool: HUNT CRE 2018-FL2




1900910031 Page: 14 of 21

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Unit Number Model Number PiN
1025107 Al 02-09-402-100-1300
1025108 AZ 02-09-402-100-1301
1025109 At 02-09-402-100-1302
1025110 B3 02-09-402-100-1303
1025111 B2 02-09-402-100-1304
1025112 Bt 02-09-402-100-1305
1025113 AZ 02-08-402-100-1306
1025114 Al 02-09-402-100-1307
1025115 A2 02-09-402-100-1308
1075116 Al 02-09-402-100-1308
1005117 B2 02-09-402-100-1310
1025712 B1 02-09-402-100-1311
1025118 B3 02-09-402-100-1312,
1025120 Al 02-:09-402-100-1313
1025201 Al 02-09-402-100-1314
1025202 A2 02-09-402-100-1315
1025203 1 02-09-402-100-1315
1025204 B2 02-08-402-100-1317
1025205 Al 02-09-402-100:1318
1025206 A2, 02-08-402-100-1319
1025207 At 02-08-402-100-1320
1025208 A2 02-19-402-100-1321
1025210 B3 U209:402-100-1323
1025211 B2 0209 402-100-1324
1025212 B1 02-09<02-120-1325
1025213, A2 02-09-402-300:1326
1025214 Al 02-00-402-105-1327
1025215 A2 02-09-402-100-17228
1025216 Al 02-09-402-100-132%
1025218 B1 02-09-402-100-1331
1025219 B2 02-09-402-100-1332
1025220 Al 02-09-402-100-1333
1025221 Laundry 02-09-402-100-1334
1025222 Utility 02:09-402-100-1335
1065101 B1 02-08-402-100-1336
1065102 B2 02-09-402-100-1337
1065103 Al 02-09-402-100-1338
1065104 A2 02-09-402-100-1339
1065105 At 02-09-402-100-1340
1065106 A2 02-09-402-100-1341
1065107 B1 02-09-402-100-1342
1065108 B2 02-09-402-100-1343
1065108 Al 02-00-402-100-1344
1065110 B3 02-09-402-100-1345
1065111 A2 02-09-402-100-1346
1065114 B1 02-00-402-100-1348
1065115 A2 02-09-402:100-1350.
1065116 A1 02-09-402-100-1351
1065117 A2 02-09-402-100-1352

Reference No.: 3206.001
Maiter Name: The Woods at Countryside
Pool: HUNT CRE 2018-FL2




1900910031 Page: 15 of 21

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Unit Number Model Number PIN

1065118 A1 02-09-402-100-1353

1065119 B3 02-09-402-100-1354

1065120 A1 02-09-402-100-1355

4065201 B1 02-09-402-100-1356

1065202 B2 02-09-402-100-1357

1065204 A2 02-09-402-100-1359

1065205 Al 02-09-402-100-1360

1065206 A2 02-09-402-100-1361

1065208 87 02-09-402-100-1363

065208 At 02-09-402-100-1364

083210 B3 02-09-402-100-1365

106621 A2 02-09-402-100-1366

1065212 At 02-09-402-100-1367

1065214 B1 02-09-402-100-1369

1065215 A2 02-09-402-100-1370

1065217 A2 02-09-402-100-1372

1065218 Al 02-09-402-100-1373,

1065219 n> 02-00-402-100-1374

1065220 A1 02-09-402-100-1375.

1065221 Laundiy. 02-09-402-100-1376

1065222 Utility 02-09-402-100-1377

1095101 Al 2-09-402-100-1378

1095102 AZ £.2-19-402-100-1379

1095103 Bi 02-63-402-100-1380

1095106 A2 02-09-402:100-1383

1095107 A1 02-09-42-100-1384

1095108 A3 (2-09-402-" 501385

1095109 A1 02-09-402-100-1386

1095112, Bt 02-09-402-100-133°

1095113 A2 02-09-402-100-1380

1005114 A1 02-00-402-100-1391

1095116 A1 02-09-402-100-1393

1005517 B2 02-09-402-100-1394

1095118 B1 02-09-402-100-1395

1085120 A 02-09-402-100-1397

. 1095201 A1 02-09-402-100-1398
: 1095202 AZ 02-09-402-100-1399
: 1095203 B1 02-09-402-100-1400.
1003204 B2 02-09-402-100-1401

1095206 AZ 02-09-402-100-1403

1095208 A2 02-09-402-100-1405
1095209 A1 02-09-402-100-1406
1095210 B3 02-09-402-100-1407
1005212 B1 02-09-402-100-1409

1095213 A2 02-09-402-100-1410

1095216 A4 02-09-402-100-1413

1085217 B2 02-09-402-100-1414

1095218 81 02-09-402-100-1415
1095219 B3 02-00-402-100-1416

Reference No.: 3206.001
Matter Name: The Woods at Countryside
Pool: HUNT CRE 2018-FL2




1900910031 Page: 16 of 21

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Unit Number Rode! Number PN
1095220 Al 02:09-402-100-1417
1085221 Laundry 02-09-402-1060-1418
1095222 Utility 02-09-402-100-1419
1120101 B1 02-09-402-100-1420
1120102 B2 02-09-402-100-1421
1120103 Al 02-09-402-100-1422
1120104 A2 02-09-402-100-1423
120106 A2 02-09-402-100-1425
1420107 B1 02-09-402-100-1426
1120198 B2 02-09-402-100-1427
1120710 B3 02-09-402-100-1429
1120111 A2 02-09-402-100-1430
1120112 A1 02-09-402-100-1431
1120113 B2 02:09-402-100-1432
1120114 B1 02-08-402-100-1433,
1120115 ] 02-09-402-100-1434
1120116 Al 02-09-402-100-1435.
1120117 A2 02-09-402-100-1436
1120118 Al 02-08-402-100-1437
1120119 B3 . 42-09-402-100-1438
1120120 Al 02-08-402-100-1439
1120201 B1 02/09-492-100-1 440
1120202 B2 02-05-402-100-1441
1120203 Al 02-09-552:100-1442
1120204 A2 02:09-402+05-1443
1120205 Al 02-09-402-106-3424
1120206 A2 02-09-402-100-1445
1120207 B1 '02-09-402-100-1448
1120208 B2 02-09-402-100-1447
1120209 A1 02-09-402-100-1448
1120210 B3 02-09-402-100-1449
1120211 A2 '02-09-402-100-1450
1120212 A1 02-00-402-100-1451
1120213 B2 -02-09-402-100-1452
1120214 B1 02-09-402-100-1453
1120216 Al 02-09-402-100-1455
1120217 AZ 02-09-402-100-1456
1120218 A1 02-00-402-100-1457
1120219 B3 02-09-402-100-1458
1120220 Al 02-09-402-100-1459
1120221 Laundry 02-09-402-100-1460
1120222 Utility 02-09-402-100-1461
1125102 B2 02-09-402-100:1463
1125103 A1 02-08-402-100-1464
1125104 A2 02-08-402-100-1465
1125108 A2 02-09-402-100-1467
1125107 81 02-09-402-100-1468
1125108 B2 02-09-402-100-1469
1125109 At 02-09-402-100-1470

Reference No.: 3206.001
Matter Name: The Woods at Countryside
Pool: HUNT CRE 2018-FL2



1900910031 Page: 17 of 21

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Unit Number Modet Number PIN
1125110 B3 02:09-402-100-1471
1125111 A2 02-09-402-100-1472
1125112 A1 02-09-402-100-1473
1125113 B2 02-09-402-100-1474
1125115 A2. 02-09-402-100-1476
1125116 Al 02-09-402-100-1477
1125117 A2 02-09-402-100-1478
1125118 A1 02-09-402-100-1479
1125119 B3 02-09-402-100-1480
1123170 Al 02-09-402-100-1481
1125271 B1 02-09-402-100-1482
1125202 B2 02-09-402-100-1483
1125203 Al 02-09-402-100-1484
1125204 A2 02-09-402-100-1485
1125205 M 02-00-402-100-1486
1125206 AL 02-08-402-100-1487
1125207 B1 02-09-402-100-1488
1125208 B2 02-08-402-100-1489
1125209 A1l 02-09-402-100-1480
1125211 A2 £,.2-09-402-100-1482
1125212 A1l J2-09-402-100-1493
1125213 B2 02-)9-4)2-100-1494
1125214 B1 02-05~402-100-1495
1125215 A2 02-09-40710-1496
1125216 A1 02-09-402-13-7 497
1125217 A2 02-09-402-10G-14¢8
1125218 A1 02-09-402-100:1423
1125219 B3 02-09-402-160-1500
1425220 Al 02-09-402-100-1501
1125221 Laundry 02-09-402-100-1502
1125222 Utifity 02-09-402-100-1503
1145101 Al 02-09-402-100-1504
1145102 A2 02-09-402-100-1505
1145103 B1 02-09-402-100-1506
1145104 B2 02-09-402-100-1507
1145105 A1 02-09-402-100-1508
1145106 A2 02-09-462-100-1509
1145107 A1 02-09-402-100-1510
1145109 Al 02.09-402~100-1512
1145110 B3 02-09-402-100-1513
1145111 B2 02-09-402-100-1514
1145113 A2 02-09-402-100-1518
1145114 Al 02-09-402-100-1517
1145115 A2 02-09-402-100-1518
1145116 Al 02-09-402-100-1519
1445117 B2 02-09-402-100-1520
1145118 B1 02-09-402-100-1521
1145119 B3 02-09-402-100-1522
1145120 A1 02-09-402-100-1523

Reference No.: 3206.001
Matter Name: The Woods at Countryside
Pool: HUNT CRE 2018-FL2



1900910031 Page: 18 of 21

UNOFFICIAL COPY

"Unit Number Model Number PIN
1145201 A1 02-09-402-100-1524
1145202 A2 02-09-402-100-1525
1145203 B1 02-00-402:100-1526
1145204 B2 02-00-402-100-1527
1145208 A2 02.09-402-100-1531
1145209 Al 02-09-402-100-1532
1145210 B3 02-09-402-100-1533
1145212 B1 02-09-402-100-1535
1145213 A2 02-09-402-100-1536
11,6214 Al 02-09-402-100-1537
1148715 A2 02-09-402-100-1538
114521¢ A1 02-09-402-100-1539
1145217 B2 02-09-402-100-1540
1145218 B1 02-09-402-100-1541
1145219 B3 02-09-402-100-1542
1145220 A1 02-09-402-100-1543
1145221 Leundiy '02-09-402-100-1544
1145222 Uititv 02-09-402-100-1545
1155101 B1 02-09-402-100-1546
1155103 A1 02-09-402-100-1548
1155104 A2 £2.09-402-100-1549
1185105 A1 02-09-402-100-1550
1155106 A2 0209 402-100-1551
1155107 B1 02-02402-100-1552.
1155108 B2 02-09-402-100-1653
1155109. A1 02-09-402-*00-1554
1155110 B3 02-09-402-75u-1558
1155111 A2 02-09-402-100-1556
1155113 B2 02-09-402-100-1558
1155114 B1 02-09-402-100-1559
1155118 A2 02:08-402-100-1560
1155116 A1 02-09-402-100-1561
1155117 A2 02-09-402-100-1562
1155118 A1 02-09-402-100-1563
1455120 A1 02-09-402-100-1565
1155201 B1 02-09-402-100-1566
1155202 B2 02-09-402-100-1567
1155204 A2 02-09-402:100-1569
1155205 Al 02-09-402-100-1570
1155207 B1 02-09-402-100-1572
1155208 B2 02-09-402-100-1573
1155209 A1 02-09-402-100-1574
1155210 B3 02-09-402-100:1575
1155211 A2 02-09-402-100-1576
1155214 B1 02-09-402-100-1579
1155215 A2 .02-00-402-100-1580
1155216 A1 02-09-402-100-1581
1155219 B3 02-09-402-100-1584
1155221 Laundry 02-09-402-100-1586

Reference No.: 3206.00G1
Matter Name: The Woods at Countryside
Pool: HUNT CRE 2018-FL2



1900910031 Page: 19 of 21

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Unit Number Model Number PIN
1165222 Utility 02-09-402-100-1587
1170101 Al 02-09-402-100-1588
1170102 A2 02-00-402-100-1589
1170103 B1 02-09-402-100-158D
1170104 B2 02-09-402-100-1591
1170105 Al 02-09-402-100-1592
1170106 A2 02-09-402-100-1593
1170107 Al 02-09-402-100-1594
1170111 B2 02-09-402-100-1598
1570112 B1 02-09-402-100-1589.
ANT0113 A2 02-09-402-100-1600
117C145 Az 02-09-402-100-1602
1170116 A1 02-09-402-100-1603
1170147 B2 02-09-402-100-1604
1170118 B1 02-09-402-100-1605
1170119 B3 02-08-402-100-1605
1170201 A1 02-09-402-100-1603
1170203 ot 02-09-402-100-1610
1170206 Al 02-09-402-100-1612
1170206 A2 02-09-402-100-1613
1170207 Al $2-09-402-100-1614
1170208 A2 02-09-402-100-1615
1170210 B3 02-03-402-100-1617
1170212 B1 02-09-402-100-1619
1170213 A2 02-09-:07-120-1620.
1170214 Al 02-09-402-100-1621
1170215 Az 02:09402-100-1F22
1170216 A1 02-09-402-100-1523
1170217 B2 02-09-402-100-1624
1170218 B1 02-09-402-100-1625
1170220 Al 02-09-402-100-16827
1170221 Laundry 02-09-402-100:1628
1170222 Utiiity. 02-09-402-100-1629
1185101 Al 02-06-402-100-1630
1185102 A2 02-09-402-100-1631
1185103 B1 02-09-402-100-1632
1185104 B2 02-09-402-100-1633
1185105 Al 02-09-402-100-1634
1185107 Al 02-09-402-100-1636
1185108 A2 02-09-402-100-1637
1185109 Al 02-09-402-100-1638
1185110 B3 02-09-402-100-1639
1185114 B2 02-09-402-100-1640
1185112 Bi 02-09-402-100-1641
1185113 AZ 02-09-402-100-1642
1185114 Al 02-09-402-100-1643.
1185115 AZ 02-06-402-100-1644
1185116 A1l 02-09-402-100-1645
1185117 B2 02-09-402-100-1646

Reference No.: 3206.001
Matier Name: The Woods at Countryside
Pool: HUNT CRE 2018-FL2



1900910031 Page: 20 of 21

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Unit Number Model Number PIN
1185118 B1 02-09-402-100-1647
1185119 B3 02-08-402-100-1648
1185120 Al 02-09-402-100-164%9
1185201 Al 02-09-402-100-1650
1185202 A2 02-09-402-100-1651
1185203 B1 02-09-402-100-1652
1185204 B2 02-09-402-100-1653
1185205 A1 02-09-402-100-1654
1185208 A2 02-09-402-100-1655
1185207 A1 02-09-402-100-1656
1185202 A2 02-09-402-100-1657
1185209 A1 02-09-402-100-1658
1185210 B3 02-09-402-100-1659
1185211 B2 02-09-402-100-1660
1185212 E1 02-09-402-100-1661
1185213 P $2-09-402-100-1662
1185214 Al 02-09-402-100-1663
1185216 Al 02-08-402-100-1665
1185217 B2 02-09-402-100-1666
1185218 B1 72.09-402-100-1667
1185219 B3 (2-00492-100-1668
1185221 Laundry 02-09-402-100-1670,
1185222 Utility 02-09-402.1N0-1671
1205101 B1 02-09-40210%-1672
1205102 B2 02-00-402-1CJ-1573
1205104 A2 02-09-402-100-1675
1205105 A1 02-09-402-100-1G/6
1205106 A2 02-09-402-100-1677
1205107 B1 02-09-402-100-1678
1205108 B2. 02-09-402-100-1679
1205110 B3 02-09-402-100-1681
1205111 A2 02-09-402-100-1682
1205112 A1 02-09-402-100-1683
1205113 B2 02-09-402-100-1684
1205114 81 02-09-402-100-1685
1205115 AZ 02-09-402-100-1686
1205118 Al 02-09-402-100-1687
1205117 A2 02-09-402-100-1688
1205118 At 02-09-402~100-1688
1205119: B3 02-09-402-100-1690
1205120 Al 02-08-402-100-16%1
1205202 B2 02-09-402-100-1693
1205203 Al 02-09-402-100-1694
1205204 A2 02-00-402-100-1695
1205205 Al 02-09-402-100-1656
1205206 A2 02-09-402-100-1697
1205207 B1 02-09-402-100-1698
1205208 B2 02-09-402-100-1699
1205200 A1l 02-09-402-100-1700

Reference No.: 3206.001
Matter Name: The Woods at Countryside
Poel: HUNT CRE 2018-FL2



1900910031 Page: 21 of 21

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Unit Number Model Number PIN
1205240 B3 02-09-402-100-1701
12052114 A2 02-09-402-100-1702
1205213 B2 02-09-402-100-1704
1205214 B1 02-09-402-100-1705
1205215 A2 02-09-402-100-1706
1205216 Al 02-09-402-100-1707
1215217 A2 02-08-402-100-1708,
1205218 Al 02-09-402-100-1709
1205219 B3 02-09-402-100-1710
1205120 Al 02-09-402-100-1711
1205224 Laundry 02-08-402-100-1712
1205222 Utility 02-09-402-100-1713
1270101 B1 02-09-402-100-1714
1270102 B2 02-09-402-100-1715
1270103 Al 02-09-402-100-1716
1270104 AY 02-09-402-100-1717
1270106 A2 02-09-402-100-1719
1270107 B1 02-09-402-100-1720
1270109 Al 12-09-402-100-1722
1270110 B3 £2-09-402-100-1723
1270114 A2 02-08402-100-1724
1270112 Al 02-02-402-100-1725
1270113 B2 02-09-4(12-,00-1726
1270114 B1 02-09-402-106-1727
1270115 A2 02-09-402-100-172%
1270117 A2 02-09-402-100-1730
1270118 Al 02-09-402-100-1 731
1270119 B3 02-09-402-100-1732
1270120 Al 02-09-402-100-1733
1270202 B2 02-09-402-100-1735
1270203 Al 02-00-402-100-1736,
1270204 A2 02-09-402-100-1737
1270206 A2 02-09-402-100-1739
1270207 B1 02-09-402-100-1740
1270208 B2, 02-09-402-100-1741
1270210 B3. 02-09-402-100-1743
1270211 A2 02-08-420-100-1744
1270214 B1 02-09-402-100-1747
1270215 A2 02-00-402-100-1748
1270216 Al 02-09-402-100-1749
1270219 B3 02-09-402-100-1752
1270221 Laundry 02-09-402-100-1754
1270222 Uhtility 02-09-402-100-1755

Total 631

LESS AND EXCEPT ANY AND ALL PROPERTY PREVIOUSLY RELEASED OF RECORD.

Reference No.: 3206.001
Matter Name: The Woods at Countryside
Pool: HUNT CRE 201 8-FL2



